
Unit：Persons

< 1 Year 1-3 Years 3-5 Years
5-10

Years
>=10
Years

2021             96               3                -                -               3             24             28             15             23

2022           133               2                -                -               8             64             39               7             13

2023           182               3               1               6               9           117             29               5             12

2024           234               4                -             14             24           146             36               5               5

2025           262               3                -             13             18           175             37                -             16

2026             19                -                -               2                -             13               1               1               2

Jan.             19                -                -               2                -             13               1               1               2

Agency of Corrections , Ministry of Justice Kaohsiung Prison
   New Prisoners by Type of Penalty
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